
順位 名前 ﾊｲｽｺｱ 順位 名前 ﾊｲｽｺｱ 順位 名前 ﾊｲｽｺｱ
1 佐藤　圭一 299 47 宮脇　美鈴 236 99 熊野　幸三 220
2 東山　学 290 52 森本　敬 235 102 西川　巽 219
3 長町　宏志 289 52 井宮　安洋 235 102 臼杵　實 219
4 蓮井　忠 279 52 佐野　裕司 235 104 七條　正純 218
4 住吉　徳義 279 55 吉田　治 234 104 岩知道　世良 218
4 植村　正則 279 55 尾倉　哲也 234 106 川原　俊二 217
7 高橋　満 278 57 鈴木　哲 233 106 石村　彰三 217
8 西村　信一 277 57 村川　雄一郎 233 106 増本　義博 217
9 小野　安司 276 57 石川　哲也 233 109 三木　満代 216
9 香西　幸夫 276 57 神野　方男 233 109 田中　敏博 216
11 山田　栄一 274 57 薮中　雄二 233 109 ヨウコ 216
12 松本　照光 269 62 （非公開） 232 109 矢野　寛 216
12 岩知道　孝 269 63 山城　憲三 231 109 ゆうき 216
14 ① 268 63 ケンヤ 231 114 谷本　加代子 215
14 木下　浩二 268 63 白川　健二 231 114 田村　章 215
14 三木　和行 268 66 高彦　稔 230 114 鈴江　応規 215
17 向井　将一 267 66 田中　久子 230 114 黒川　笑子 215
17 山崎　直也 267 68 西本　正 229 114 岡田　裕子 215
17 太田　保美 267 68 小松渚ＰＲＯ 229 114 村川　三千代 215
20 久保　裕子 265 70 千葉　正敏 228 114 黒川　知秋 215
21 増田裕介ＰＲＯ 263 71 安冨　佑郎 227 121 多田　誠二 214
22 野田　春男 259 71 ミラモ 227 121 平井　直幸 214
22 小池沙紀ＰＲＯ 259 71 松永　真美子 227 121 下津　孝子 214
24 河辺　義美 258 71 矢野　大洋 227 121 鍋井　務 214
24 鎌橋　秀文 258 75 佐藤　真知子 226 121 鶴見　賢二 214
24 大森　善雄 258 75 清水　昇 226 121 赤澤　時彦 214
24 砂川　良一 258 77 前田　彰夫 225 121 政隆 214
28 平野　浩二 257 77 地下　康裕 225 121 松岡　一雄 214
29 小笠原　尚哉 256 77 タカシ 225 129 鶴谷　洋 213
30 谷川　健勝 255 77 赤Ａ 225 129 山根　蘭子 213
30 佐藤　学 255 77 坂東　明 225 129 中澤　純人 213
30 石破　弘道 255 82 渡辺　英子 224 129 井口繁美ＰＲＯ 213
33 国宗　薫 251 82 六車　静雄 224 129 砂川　浩一 213
34 木村　信広 249 82 小松永宜ＰＲＯ 224 129 長町　常夫 213
35 松原　敏治 248 82 高藤　啓子 224 129 石川　弘子 213
35 浩二 248 82 満 224 129 川廣　満 213
37 岡部　一郎 247 87 赤Ｃ 223 137 小笠原　好章 212
38 大地　妙子 245 87 青Ｃ 223 137 神野　實 212
38 川田　憲武 245 87 青Ｂ 223 137 松本　まさみ 212
40 松浦　義久 244 90 岡田　俊樹 222 137 大庭　健史 212
40 山岸　百奈美 244 91 青木　圭介 221 137 柴原　まゆみ 212
40 生西　英二 244 91 大高　正和 221 137 尾池　孝治 212
43 ナオ 243 91 岩知道　羚志 221 137 太田　香織 212
43 青Ｄ 243 91 森　治 221 144 こうすけ 211
43 山田　昌康 243 91 西山　茂貴 221 144 竹本　愛子 211
46 中川　美佐子 242 91 大久保　喜明 221 144 高木　敏文 211
47 井宮　紀代 236 91 国広　美佐子 221 144 米田　洋子 211
47 青木　正男 236 91 なおや 221 144 藤本　悦子 211
47 たけ 236 99 スグリ　アキノリ 220 144 山中　晴夫 211
47 松原　伸好 236 99 木太　一彦 220
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104 岩知道　世良 218
106 川原　俊二 217
106 石村　彰三 217
106 増本　義博 217
109 三木　満代 216
109 田中　敏博 216
109 ヨウコ 216
109 矢野　寛 216



109 ゆうき 216
114 谷本　加代子 215
114 田村　章 215
114 鈴江　応規 215
114 黒川　笑子 215
114 岡田　裕子 215
114 村川　三千代 215
114 黒川　知秋 215
121 多田　誠二 214
121 平井　直幸 214
121 下津　孝子 214
121 鍋井　務 214
121 鶴見　賢二 214
121 赤澤　時彦 214
121 政隆 214
121 松岡　一雄 214
129 鶴谷　洋 213
129 山根　蘭子 213
129 中澤　純人 213
129 井口繁美ＰＲＯ 213
129 砂川　浩一 213
129 長町　常夫 213
129 石川　弘子 213
129 川廣　満 213
137 小笠原　好章 212
137 神野　實 212
137 松本　まさみ 212
137 大庭　健史 212
137 柴原　まゆみ 212
137 尾池　孝治 212
137 太田　香織 212
144 こうすけ 211
144 竹本　愛子 211
144 高木　敏文 211
144 米田　洋子 211
144 藤本　悦子 211
144 山中　晴夫 211
150 筒井　茂幸 210
150 那須　郁子 210
150 河田　静雄 210
150 小比賀　勝芳 210
150 浅田　俊樹 210


